

## Registration of a Charge

Company Name: SEVEN MONUMENT LIMITED

Company Number: 08480612

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 14/04/2022

#### XB1 W8KNIN

### **Details of Charge**

Date of creation: 14/04/2022

Charge code: 0848 0612 0006

Persons entitled: PARAGON BANK PLC

Brief description: 2 PARK VIEW ARCHERY GROVE SOUTHAMPTON SO19 9FB

#### **Authentication of Form**

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

#### **Authentication of Instrument**

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT DELIVERED

AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION IS A

CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: ANNA SPARROW



# CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 8480612

Charge code: 0848 0612 0006

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 14th April 2022 and created by SEVEN MONUMENT LIMITED was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 14th April 2022.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 22nd April 2022

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006







#### **LEGAL CHARGE**

14 2020

According	5230826
Date:	14 APRIL 2022
Lender	Paragon Bank PLC
Regularies office	51 Homer Road, Solihull, West Midlands 891 3QJ
Angutern Ma	05390593
terining representation of the second	Seven Monument Limited
Registration No.	08480612
and the second s	2 Park View, Archery Grove, SOUTHAMPTON, SO19 9FB
The No.	HP770859
Victore crafter	The Paragon Buy-to-let Mortgage Conditions (Second Edition)

- Expressions used in this Legal Charge have the same meanings given to them in this Mortgage Conditions. Where any of the coverants or agreements contained in this Legal Charge are given by more than one person they shall be trialled as having been given by those persons jointly and severally.
- The Borrower with fall title guarantee charges the Property broughing the gross rents, licence fees and any other money at any time derived from
  the Property BY WAY OF LEGAL MORTGAGE with the payment of the Secured Amount.
- This Legal Charge incorporates, and is subject to the Mortgage Conditions and the Offer and the Borrowie covernants with the London to observe and comply with, and be bound by the Mortgage Conditions and the Offer.
- 4. This Logal Charge is a continuing security for the payment and discharge of the Secured Amuelt.
- This Legal Charge is made for securing further inans and the Lender is under an obligation to make further advances. Application is made by the Lender to Chief Land Registrar for a rode to be enfound on the registered fille of the Property to that effect.
- 5 The Borrower applies to the Chief Land Registrar for a restriction to be registered against the registered of the to the effect that no disposition of the registered estate by the proprietic of the registered estate is to be registered without a written consent signed by the proprietor for the time having of the charge dated ( ) in favour of Paragon Bank PLC Limited referred to in the charges register.

1600

#### Signed as a deed by the Borrower or Executed as a deed by the Borrower acting by a Director / Member

Dalinaci ( Puctria ) accimo 1	
Spenture ADDA.	
in normalisti suuri kan	
Name InBLOCK CAPITALSS  ALAPIN GORDON	Name (in BLOCK CAPITALS)  F
Witness	Witness
2600Les	3 Poul in
None (mill OCK CAPITALS)	Name to R. GCK CAPITALS
ENDIO CANTINI	ENNIC CANTINI
LOWER CAMAL WIALK	MORE CARAC WALK
[10] 이 그 그리고 그리고 그리고 있는데 아들은 이번 이 모든 그리고 그리고 그리고 있는데 그리고 있는데 그리고 있는데 그리고 있는데 그리고 있는데 그리고 있다.	
5-507 MANAD TON 5014504	Scurwardon SO143AN
Borrower / Director / Member 3	Borrower / Director / Member 4
Signature	Synature
Name in BLOCK CAPTIALS:	Name in BLOCK CAPTALS
- and place in the control of the co	
Witness	Witness
Signature	Secretabure
	Andreas and the state of the st
Normal in BLOCK CAPITALS:	Norma GO BLOCK CAPITALS
A023955	
	etik kalandaria kalandari kalandari ya kalandari kalandari kalandari kalandari kalandari kalandari. Kalandari kalandari k
Form of Legal Charge flied at the Land Registry ender reference: MD14	

PARAGON 51 HOMER ROAD, SOLIHULL, WEST MIDLANDS B913QJ

\$2005 T(000 (20120))

(i) 0.345 649 4040



5 5 g. litterski respensionilis belief



WWW.Jahragrationtwich.

Paragon Sank S. C. a achieved by The Production Actions and insulation for Supersylvery and the Supersylvery Action of Sank Supersylvery and the Supersylvery and the Supersylvery and Supersylve